
Fourth Amendment, Dominion Voting Systems   Page 2 of 2 

19 Oct 2016 

APPENDIX C-2 
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & LICENSES FEES 

 

 

 

Annual License and Maintenance Fees 

 

Quantity 

 

2017 2018 Total 

Sequoia Voting System   
  

Edge 2 Parts & Repairs 610 $76,250  $76,250   
VVPAT Parts and Repair 710 $26,625  $26,625   
HAAT Parts and Repairs 610 $38,125  $38,125   
400-C Parts and Repairs 5 $37,500  $37,500   
Insight Parts and Repair 610 $76,250  $76,250   

    
 

WinEDS Application  

Annual License Fee 
1 $140,625  $140,625  

 
RCV Application  

Annual License Fee 
1 $87,500  $87,500  

 
    

 
Total:   $482,875  $482,875  $965,750  

 

 


